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@ECUR!TIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES@ PRINTED: 21/10/98 PAGE: |
SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT

STOCK NAME : Asia Standard Int'l (0129) * 1SC as at 19/10/98 : 2,073,283,308
Name of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason  Present Bal. Previous Bal. Share Jointly Held Corporate Interest Family Interest
é%'ééiéﬁ'@kﬁiiisi e e s T s e o0 s
PHATOM NV LTD 16,154,316
BASSINDALE LTD 48,600,238
PAN BREGHT INV LTD 08,210,865
PAN SPRING INV LTD 95,592,378
PAN KITE INV LTD 68,210,865
PAN INN INV LTD 68,210,865
PAN PEARL INV LTD 68,210,865
PAN HARBOUR INV LTD 109,666,626
OCEAN HAND INV ETD 102,316,296
UNION HOME DEV LTD 648,350
ASTA ORIENT CO LTD 649,930,500
HITAKO LTD 3,390,000
PERSIAN LTD 18,312,500

% ISC refers 1o the latest Issued Share Capital of the listed company recorded by the Exchange as at the date of this summaries. [t might mot promptly reflect
changes caused by share placements, rights issue, bonus issue, etc. Readers should exercise caution when using these figures.
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SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRINTED: 21/10/98 PAGE: 2
SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT

STOCK NAME : Asia Standard Int'l (0129) * ISC as at 19/10/98 - 2.073,283,308
Name of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason Present Bat. Previous Bal. Share Jointly Held Corporate Interest Family Interest
éﬁé’é&ié&‘r’é&&é&ﬁs}l IS/10/%8 13,5 150559485 1.s0n.469.485  [PENSHOLDINSLD wsowen

PHATOM INV LTD 16,154,316

BASSINDALE LTD 43,600,238

PAN BRIGHT INV LTD 63,210,865

PAN SPRING INV LTD 95,592,378

PAN KITE INV LTD 68,210,865

PAN INN INV LTD 68,210,865

PAN PEARL INV LTD 68,210,865

PAN HARBOUR INV LTD 109,666,626

OCEAN HAND INV LTD 102,316,296

UNION HOME DEV LTD 648,350

ASIA ORIENT CO LTD 652,980,500

HITARO LTD 3,390,060

PERSIAN LTD 18,312,500

* ISC refers to the latest Issued Share Capital of the listed company recorded by the Exchange as at the date of this summaries. [t might not promptly reflect
changes caused by share placements, rights issue, bonus issue, elc. Readers should exercise caution when using these figures.
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. @ECURIT]ES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY Sl.M(ARIES@ PRINTED: 21/10/98 PAGE: 3
SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT
STOCK MAME : Asia Standard Int'l (0129) * ISC as at 19/10/98 : 2,073,283,308
Name of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason  Present Bal. Previous Bal. Share Jointly Held Corporate Interest Family Interest
é%é’ééiﬁ&i’&jé&'iiiﬂ ey e Lssswas Gps wionGs 1o wssews
PHATOM INV LTD 16,154,316
BASSINDALE LTD 48,600,238
PAN BRIGIT NV LTD 68,210,865
PAN SPRING INV LTD 95,592,378
PAN KITE INV LTD 68,210,865
PAN INN INV LTD 68,210,865
PAN PEARL [NV LTD 68,210,865
PAN [ARBOUR INV LTD 109,666,626
OCEAN HAND INV LTD 102,316,296
UNION HOME DEV LTD 648,350
ASIA ORIENT CO LTD 653,934,500
HITAKO LD 3,390,000
PERSIAN LTD 18,312,500

# ISC refers to the latest Issued Share Capital of the listed company recorded by the Exchange as at the date of this summaries. [t might not promptly reflect
changes caused by share placements, rights issue, bonus issue, elc. Readers should exercise caution when using these figures.
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SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMAREES PRINTED: 21/10/98 PAGE: 4
SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS® NOTIFICATIONS REPORT
STOCK NAME :  Asia Standard Int'] (0129) * ISC as at 19/10/98 : 2,073,283,308
Name of Sub. Sharehoider Date Reason  Present Bal. Previous Bal. Share Jointly Held Corporate Interest Family Interest
ASIA ORIENT HOLDINGS (B 13/10/98 1.3.5  L.s02.469.485 1.sono.488 DPERS HOLDINGS LD sl
V1) LINITED
PHATOM [NV LTD 16,154,316
BASSINDALE LTD 48,600,238
PAN BRIGHT INV LTD 68,210,865
PAN SPRING INV LTD 95,592,378
PAN KITE INV LTD 68,210,865
PAN INN INV LTD 68,210,865
PAN PEARL INV LTD 68,210,865
PAN HARBOUR INV LTD 109,666,626
OCEAN HAND INV LTD 102,316,296
UNION HOME DEV LTD 648,350
ASIA ORIENT CO LTD 649,930,500
HITAKO LTD 3,390,000
. PERSIAN LTD 18,312,500

* ISC refers to the latest Issued Share Capital of the listed company recorded by the Exchange as at the datc of this summaries. It might not promptly reflect
changes caused by share placements, rights issue, bonus issue, etc. Readers should exercise caution when using these figures.
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: EXECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIESE )
SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT

STOCK NAME : Asia Standard Int'l (0129) * ISC as at 19/10/98 : 2.,073,283,308
Name of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason  Present Bal. Previous Bal. Share Jointly Held
ASIA ORIENT HOLDINGS (B- 15/10/98 1,3,5 1,505,519,485  1,502,469,485

V1) LIMITED

* ISC refers to the latest Issued Share Capital of Lhe listed company recorded by the Exchange as at the date of this summaries.
Readers should exercise caution when using these figures.

changes caused by share placements, rights issue, bonus issue, elc.

PRINTED: 21/10/98 PAGE: 5

Corporate Interest Family Interest

IMPETUS HOLDINGS LTD

PHATOM INV LTD
BASSINDALE LTD
PAN BRIGHT INV LTD
PAN SPRING INV LTD
PAN KITE INV LTD
PAN INN INV LTD
PAN PEARL INV LTD
PAN HARBOUR INV LTD
OCEAN HAND INV LTD
UNION HOME DEV LTD
ASIA CRIENT CO LTD
HITAKO LD
PERSIAN LTD

185,014,821

16,154,316
48,600,238
- 68,210,865
95,592,378
68,210,865
68,210,865
68,210,865
109,666,626
102,316,296
648,350
652,980,500
3,390,000
18,312,500

It might not promptly reflect
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SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRINTED: 21/10/98 PAGE: 6
SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT

STOCK NAME : Asia Standard Int'l (0129) * ISC as at 19/10/98 : 2,073,283,308
Name of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason  Present Bal. Previous Bal. Share Jointly Held Corporate Interest Family Interest
IR ORIENT FONDINGS (5. 16078 195 vsos.dm.ass  Lsessioass 7 neEmsmobnesLm wsogn
V1) LIMITED

PHATOM INV LTD 16,154,316

BASSINDALE LTD 48,600,238

PAN BRIGHT INV LTD 68,210,865

PAN SPRING INV LTD 95,592,378

PAN KITE INV LTD 68,210,865

PAN INN INV LTD 68,210,865

PAN PEARL INV LTD 68,210,865

PAN HARBOUR INV LTD 109,666,626

OCEAN HAND INV LTD 102,316,296

UNION HOME DEV LD 648,350

ASIA ORIENT CO LTD 653,934,500

HITAKO LTD 3,390,000

PERSIAN LTD 18,312,500

* ISC refers to the latest [ssued Share Capital of the listed company recorded by the Exchange as at the date of this summaries. It might not promptly reflect
changes caused by sharc placements, rights issue, bonus issve, elc. Readers should exercise caution when using these figures.
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N @ECUR{TIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES@ PRINTED: 21/10/98 PAGE: 7
SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT
STOCK NAME : Asia Standard Int'} (0129) * ISC as at 19/10/98 : 2,073,283,308
Name of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason  Present Bal. Previous Bat. Share Jointly Held Corporate Interest Family Interest
ASIA GRIENT HOLDINGS Li- 13710798 13,5 Lsonde0.485  1.soo.0.485 DPETS HOLDINGS LTD  1ss.oi4:t
MITED
PHATOM INV LTD 16,154,316
BASSINDALE 11D 48,600,238
PAN BRIGHT INV LTD 68,210,865
PAN SPRING INV LTD 95,592,318
PAN KITE INV LTD 68,210,865
PAN INN INV LTD 68,210,865
PAN PEARL INV LTD 68,210,865
PAN HARBOUR INV LTD 109,666,626
COCEAN HAND INV LTD 102,316,296
UNION HOME DEV LTD 648,350
ASIA ORIENT CO LTD 649,930,500
RITAXO LTD 3,390,000
PERSIAN LTD 18,312,500

* [SC refers to the lalest Issued Share Capital of the listed company recorded by the Exchange as at the date of this summaries. It might not promptly reflect
changes caused by share placements, rights issue, bonus issue, etc. Readers should exercise caution when wvsing these figures.
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SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRINTED: 21/10/98 PAGE: 8

SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT

STOCK NAME : Asia Standard Int‘l {0129) * ISC as at 19/10/98 2,073,283,308
Name of Sub. Sharehofder Date Reason Present Bal. Previous Bal. Share Jointly Held Corporate Interest Family Interest
ASIA ORIENT HOLDINGS LI- IS/10/58 13,5 L,S05.519,485  1,502.469.485  DPETUS HOLDINGS LTD wso4 T
MITED

PHATOM INV LTD 16,154,316

BASSINDALE LTD 48,600,238

PAN BRIGHT INV LTD 68,210,865

PAN SPRING INY LTD 95,592,378

PAN KITE INV LTD 68,210,865

PAN INN INV LTD 68,210,865

PAN PEARL INV LTD 68,210,865

PAN HARBOUR INV LTD 109,666,626

OCEAN HAND INV LTD 102,316,296

UNTON HOME DEY LTD 648,350

ASIA ORIENT CO LTD 652,980,500

HITAKO LTD 3,390,000

PERSIAN LTD 18,312,500

* 1SC refers to the latest Issued Share Capital of the listed company recorded by the Exchange as at the date of this summaries. It might not promptly reflect

changes caused by share placements, rights issue, bonus issue, etc. Recaders should excrcise caution when using these figures.
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@FLURIT[ES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMAR[ES@ PRINTED: 21/10/98 PAGE: 9
SUBSTANTTAL SHAREHOLDERS' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT

STOCK NAME : Asia Standard Int’l {0129) * [SC as at 19/10/98 : 2,073,283,308
Name of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason  Present Bal. Previous Bal. Share fointly Held Corporate Interest Family Interest
e e s oo T s vl T st
MITED

PHATOM TNV LTD 16,154,316

BASSINDALE LTD 48,600,238

PAN BRIGHT ENV LTD - 68,210,865

PAN SPRING INV LTD 95,592,378

PAN KITE INV LTD 68,210,865

PAN INN NV LTD 68,210,865

PAN PEARL KNV LTD 68,210,865

PAN HARBOUR [NV LTD 109,666,626

OCEAN HAND INV LTD 102,316,296

UNION HOME DEV LTD 648,350

ASIA ORIENT €O LTD 653,934,500

HITAKO LTD 3,390,000

PERSIAN LTD 18,312,500

% [SC refers to the latest Yssued Share Capital of the listed company recorded by the Exchange as at the dale of this sunmaries. It might not promptly reflect
changes caused by share placements, rights issue, bonus issue, elc. Readers should exercise caution when using these figures.
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SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRINTED: 21/10/98 PAGE: 10
SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS® NOT!FICATIONS REPORT
STOCK NAME : Asia Standard Int'l {0129) * [SC as at 19/10/98 : 2,073,283,308
Name of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason  Present Bal. Previous Bal. Share Jointly Held Corporate Interest Family Interest
e e s s T g o o st
PHATOM INV LTD 16,154,316
BASSINDALE LTD 48,600,238
PAN BRIGHT INV LTD 68,210,865
PN SPRING INV LTD 95,592,378
PAN KITE INV LTD 68,210,865
PAN INN INV LTD 68,210,865
PAN PEARL INV LTD 68,210,865
PAN HARBOUR INV LTD 109,666,626
OCEAN HAND INV LTD 102,316,296
UNION HOME DEV LTD 648,350
ASIA ORIENT CO LTD 649,930, 500
HITAKO LTD 3,390,000
PERSIAN LTD 18,312,500
POON JING 15/10/98 1,3.5 1,505,929,485  1,502,879,485 IMPETUS HOLDINGS LTD 185,014,821

s ISC refers to the latest Issued Share Capital of the listed company recorded by the Exchange as at the date of this summaries. [t might not promptly reflect
changes caused by share placements, righls issue, bonysmissue, etc. Readers should exercise caution when usi@hcsc figures.
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. C:SECURITIES {DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUBNARIES@ PRINTED: 21/10/98 PAGE: 11
SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT

STOCK NAME : Asia Standard Int'] (0129) * ISC as at 19/16/98 : 2,073,283,308

Name of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason  Present Bal. Previous Bal. Share Jaint!ly Held Corporate Interest Family Interest

o NG IS/I0/98 13,5 1S05.09.485  Lsozgnoass T AT W LD easens T
BASSINDALE LTD 48,600,238
PAN BRIGHT INV LTD 68,210,865
PAN SPRING INV LTD 95,592,378
PAN KITE INV LTD 68,210,865
PAN INN INV LD 68,210,865
PAN PEARL [NV LTD 68,210,865
PAN HARBOUR INV LTD 109,666,626
OCEAN HAND INV LTD 102,316,296
UNION HOME DEV LTD 648,350
AS1A ORIENT QO LTD 652,980, 500
HITAKO LD 3,390,000
PERSIAN LTD 18,312,500

POON JING 16/10/98 1,3,5 1,506,883,485 1,505,929,485 INPETUS HOLDINGS LTD 185,014,821

PHATOM INV LTD 16,154,316

* ISC refers to the latest Issued Share Capital of the listed company recorded by the Exchange as at the date of this summaries. It might not promptly reflect

changes caused by share placements, rights issue, bonus issve, etc. Readers should exercise caution when using these figures.




STOCK NAME :

Name of Sub. Shareholder

Asia Standaed Int'l

Date

Reason

(0129)

Present Bal.

16/10/98 1,3,5

STOCK NAME :

Name of Sub. Shareholder

Boto Int'] Hold

Date

Reason

1,506,883,485

(0585)

Present Bal.

KAO CHEUNG CHONG

12/10/98 1

* ISC refers to the latest Issued Share Capital of the listed company recorded by the Exchange as at the date of this summaries.
changes caused by share placements, rights issue, bonues issue, etc. Readers should cxercise caution when usiné these figures.

337,182,800

* ISC as at 19/10/98 :

Previous Bal.

1,505,929,485

* ISC as at 19/10/98 :

Previous Bal.

334,822,800
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SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT

2,073,283,308

Share Jaintly Held

541,728,000

Share Jointly Held

Corporate Interest

BASSINDALE LTD
PAN BRIGHT INV LTD
PAN SPRING INV LTD
PAN KITE INV LTD
PAN INN INV LfD
PAN PEARL INV LTD
PAN HARBOUR INV LTD
CCEAN HAND INV LTD
UNEON HOME DBEY LTD
ASIA ORIENT CO LTD
HITAKO LTD
PERSIAN LTD

Corporate Interest

48,600,238
68,210,865
95,592,378
68,210,865
68,210,865
68,210,865
109,666,626
162,316,296
648,350
653,934,500
3,390,000
18,312,500

PRINTED: 21/10/98 PAGE: 12

Family Interest

Family Interest

It might not promptly reflect
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. <:73%ECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIESCCT) PRINTED: 21/10/98 PAGE: 13
SUBSTANTIAL SHARFHOLDERS' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT
STOCK NAME : Chaifa Holdings (0139) * [SC as at 19/10/98 : 959,146,826
Name of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason  Present Bal. Previous Bal. Share Jointly leld Corporate Inlerest Family Interest
G CHN TOG JON ot e mwsas T e s 1 s T
NT'L LTD
STOCK NAME : China EB {nl'l (0257) * 1SC as al 19/10/98 - 2,088,033 ,86%
Name of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason Present Bal. Previous Bal. Share Jointly Held Corporate Interest Family Interest
e YT heean e T e T
GS COMPANY LIMITED
CHINA EVERBRIGHT FINANC- 50,000
1AL HOLDINGS LTD
ggTTEN INVESTMENT LIMIT- 16/10/98 1,3 1,566,248,242  1,297,938,079
GUILDFORD LIMITED 16/10/98 1,3 1,566,248,242  1,297,938,079
STOCK NAME : Citybus Group (0523) = 18C as at 19/10/98 : 1,170,060,000
Name of Sub. Sharcholder Date Reason  Present Bal. Previous Bal. Share Jointly Held Corporate Interest Family Interest
i G emLP 970816 L T S
TSUT YAN TONG TERRY 19/10/98 1,6 692,381,353 695,021,353

* ISC refers lo the latest Issued Share Capital of the listed company recorded by the Exchange as at the date of this summaries. It might not promptly reflect
changes caused by share placements, rights issue, bonus issue, etc. Readers should exercise caution when using these figures.
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SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRINTED: 21/10/98 PAGE: 14
SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT
STOCK NAME : Donglang Elec - H Shares (1072) * 1SC as at 19/10/98 : 170,000,000
Name of Sub. Sharcholder Date Reason Present Bal. Previous Bal. Share Jointly Held Corporate Interest Family Interest
FRANKLIN RESOURCES INC  16/10/98 1.3.4 32,023,000 33,919,000 TEMPLETON INV QOUNSEL - 15,211,000
NC
TEMPLETON FRANKLIN INV - 54,000
SERVICES INC
TEMPLETON MANAGEMENT LT- 1,728,000
D
TEMPLETON GLOBAL ADVISO- 15,030,000
RS LTD
TEMPLETON GLOBAL INVEST- 16/10/98 1,4,7 16,993,000 18,501,000 TEMPLETON [NV COUNSEL 1I- 15,211,000
ROS INC NC
TEMPLETON FRANKLIN INV - 54,000
SERVICES INC
TEMPLETON MANAGEMENT LT- 1,728,000
D
TEMPLETON WORLDWIDE INC 16/10/98 1,3.4 32,023,000 32,635,000 TEMPLETON INV COUNSEL 1- 15,21t,000
NC
TEMPLETON FRANKLIN INV - 54,000
SERVICES INC
TEMPLETON MANAGEMENT LT- 1,728,000
D

* ISC refers to the latest Issued Share Capital of the listed company recorded by the Exchange as at the date of this summaries. It might not promptly reflect

changes caused by share placements, rights issue, bonus issue, etc. Readers should exercise caution when using these figures.
1&-



STOK NAME : Dongfang Elec - H Shares

Name of Sub. Sharehoider Date Reason

TEMPLETON RORLDWIDE INC 16710798 1,3,4

STOCK NAME : Fairform Hold

Name of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason

WONG FU KEUNG 19/10/98 1,3
STOCK NAME : Far East Hotels

Name of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason

JARDINE FLEMING GROUP L- 13/10/98 3.4
IMITED

JARDINE FLEMING INVESTM- [3/10/98 1,3
ENT WANAGEMENT LIMITED

STOCK NAME : Frankie Dominion

Name of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason

LAM PO KWAT FRANKIE 19/10/98 1

..................................................................................

ETYECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF [NTERESTS) DAILY SBMWARIESE )
SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT

(1072)

Previous Bal.

32,635,000

Present Bal.

32,023,000

(0943)
Present Bal. Previous Bal.

150,071,428 152,271,428

(0137)

Previous Bal.

Present Bal.

72,841,000 74,804,000
72,841,000 74,804,000
(0704) * [SC as at 19/10/98 :

Previous Bal.

201,670,053

Present Bal.

201,770,053

* ISC as at 19/10/98

* ISC as al 19/10/98 :

* ISC as at 19/10/98 :

170,000,000

Share Jointiy Held

255,851,606
Share Jointly Held

488,841,549

Share Jointly Held

445,011,272

Share Jointly Held

Corporate Interest

TEMPLETON GLOBAL ADVISO-
RS LTD

Corporate Interest

BRIDAL PATH CORP
CENTRAL GROWTH LTD

Corporate Interest

JARDINE FLEMING INV MAN-
AGENENT LTD

Corporate Interest

CARRON HOLDINGS INV LTD

FRANKFORT CAPITAL INV L-
i)

* ISC refers to the latest Issued Share Capital of the listed company recorded by the Exchange as at the date of this summaries.
Readers should exercisc caulion when using these figures.

changes caused by share placements, rights issue, bonus issue, etc.

PRINTED: 21/10/98 PAGE: 15

Family Interest

15,030,000
Family Interest

143,212,500

6,858,928
Family Interest

72,841,000

Family Interest
41,373,134 LEE YUEN BING NINA
63,356,277

It might not promptly reflect

e B ol 3 € il Bty Yy

35,234,857
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SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT

(0147) * 1SC as at 19/10/98 : 2,606,527,497

STOCK NAME : HK Daily News

Name of Sub. Shareholder Date Reaseon Present Bal. Previous Bal. Share lointly Held

EASTLAND ENTERPRISES IN- 14/10/98 1,3 1,910,857,385  1,859,057,385
C.

ENPEROR (CHINA CONCEPT)- 14/10/98 ¢ 1.910,857,385 N1
INVESTMENTS LIMITED

EMPEROR INVESTMENT LIMI- 14710/98 1,3,4,7
TED .

0 1,910,857,385 N1

TREASURE GROWN LIMITED  14710/98 1,2.4 1,910,857,385 0

WORTHLY STRONG INVESIME- 14/10/98 1,3,4,7 0  1,910,857,385 N1

NT LIMITED

STOCK NAME : High Fashion (0608) * [SC as at 19/10/98 : 356,545,630

Name of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason  Present Bal. Previons Bal. Share Jointly Held

HINTON CONPANY LIMITED  13/10/98 1.3.5.6 namse  mewms
LAM FCO YAH 1371098 1,3,5.6,7 106,462,655 106,132,655

* 13C refers to the latest [ssued Share Capital of the listed company recorded by the.Exchange as at the dale of this summaries.
changes caused by share placements, rights issue, bonus issue, etc. Readers should exercise caution when using these figures.

Corporate Interest

EASTLAND ENTERPRISES IN-
C

Corporate Interest

HINTON QO LTD
ANNICK INV LTD

HIGH FASHION CHARITABLE-
FOUNDATION LTD

@

e

PRINTED: 21/10/98 PAGE: 16

Family Interest

},910,857,385

Family Interest

72,231,736
10,164, 569
24,060,350

It might not promptly reflect
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_ @ECUR[T]ES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUM(AR!ESG PRINTED: 21/i10/98 PAGE: 17
SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT
STOCK NMME : Kim Eng (HK) (0727) * ISC as at 19/10/98 : 72,000,000
Name of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason  Present Bal. Previous Bal. Share Jointly Held Corporate Interest Family [nterest
FOK KVONG HANG TERRY  16/10/98 1,3 510700 4807000 o
STOCK NAME : Sino Land (0083) * ISC as at 19/10/98 : 3.112,622,259
Name of Sub. Shareholder Datc Reason  Present Bal. Previous Bal. Share Jointly Held Corporate Interest Family Interest
OEN DIN WA 610987 376,958,798 3991898 GAVAST ESTATES LD wr e T
. | NAN FUNG FINANCE LD 84,395,524
VINEBERG FINANCE LTD 45,446,068
AN FUNG TEXTILES CONSO- 16/10/98 6 331,512,730 340,642,730 GAVAST ESTATES LID 247,117,206
LIDATED LIMITED
NAN FUNG FINANCE LTD 84,395,524
STOCK NAME : Yue Yuen [nd. (0551) * 18C as at 19/10/98 : 670,382,953
Name of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason  Present Bal. Previous Bal. Share Jointly lleld Covporate Interest Family Interest .
POUCIEN CORPORATION  16/10/%8 u3 965,550 a3ems0 WALTIPLUS HOLDINGS LTD 220,054,381
WIN FORTUNE INV LTD 23,911,169
POU CHEN CORPORATION 19/10/98 244,155,550 243,965,550 WEALTHPLUS HOLDINGS LTD 220,244,381
WIN FORTUNE INV LTD 23,911,169

% ISC refers to the latest Issued Sharve Capital of the listed company recorded by the Exchange as at the date of this summaries. It might not promptly reflect
changes caused by share placements, rights issue, bonus issue, ctc. Readers should exercise caution when using these figures.
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SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SIMMARIES PRINTED: 21/10/98 PAGE: 18
SUBSTANTIAL SHARFHOLDERS' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT
STOCK NAME : Yue Yuen Ind. (0551) * ISC as at 19/10/98 : 670,382,953
Name of Sub. Sharehoider Date Reason  Present Bal. Previous Bal. Share Jointly Held Corporate Interest Family Interest
WEALTHPLUS HOLDINGS LIM- 16/10/98 220,054,381 219,764,381
ITED
WEALTHPLUS HOLDINGS LIM- 19/10/98 220,244,381 220,054,381
ITED :

# ISC refers to the latest Issued Share Capital of the listed company recorded by the Exchange as at the date of this summaries. It might not promptly reflect
changes caused by share placements, rights issue, bonus issue, etc. Readers should exercise caution when using these figures.

sx4xx END OF REPORT ¥+#++



NOTES:

N1 The disposal of Emperor (China Concept) Investments Limited’s (“ECC') interests in Hong Kong Daily News Holdings Limited to Emperor International Holdings Limited as detailed in
the circular of ECC dated 17th July 1998 was completed on 14th Octcober 1998.

N2 Acquisitions were made from 12/10/98 to 19/10/98 at prices ranging from $0.56 to $0.65 per share.

N3 Disposals were made from 12/10/98 to 19/10/98 at prices ranging from $0.55 to $0.63 per share.

N4 Consideration per unit : $0.96 - $1.03

N5 Jonate to charity

N6 Total consideration : 40 shares in Optima Wortdwide Investment timited in exchange for 4,800,000 shares in Pacific Challenge Holdings Limited.

N7 Bornus [Issue





